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RUNDE 12

Frauen/Seniorinnen
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summe2

1 Dicker Martina 1974 SV Überackern F 2339 464 497 504 514 504 515 509 0 500 500 490 500 4046
2 Kogler Marion 1975 SV Überackern F 3740 480 492 490 521 498 513 489 0 501 484 0 0 3988
3 Fröschl Karin 1960 HSV Linz F 1834 484 468 501 491 494 467 485 503 492 509 477 460 3959
4 Gadringer Christina 1978 ASKÖ Ried F 144 436 488 469 491 469 485 472 501 470 480 482 475 3874
5 Steinkleibl Iris 1980 LPSVOÖ F 9313 499 459 464 475 489 483 501 493 0 0 0 0 3863
8 Pachler Brigitte 1971 SC Offenhausen F 756 451 455 477 464 451 476 476 472 482 485 466 460 3798
9 Baumgartner Margareta 1946 LPSVOÖ F 131 429 417 450 445 0 0 453 462 453 455 414 436 3583

10 Stark Christina 1979 SV Uttendorf F 4069 407 441 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 848

Männer (1978-2001)
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summe2

1 Feldbacher Dietmar 1968 WSV Ranshofen M 1716 530 525 534 537 540 517 543 552 519 519 0 0 4280
2 Habuda Peter 1982 WSV Ranshofen M 1160 537 524 520 518 517 534 519 542 522 523 0 0 4221
3 Scheuringer Niclas 1998 SC Offenhausen M 3213 487 507 475 510 471 495 502 497 525 517 518 499 4075
4 Prader Florian 1977 SV Ottsdorf M 2157 503 500 493 472 472 473 497 476 498 495 502 492 3980
5 Degen Stefan 1982 LPSVOÖ M 6640 481 475 482 473 482 485 468 469 485 480 461 462 3843
6 Gruber Martin 1984 SK Vöest M 8333 531 537 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1068
7 Stark Michael 1978 SV Uttendorf M 9097 498 519 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1017
8 Barth Florian 1993 SV Uttendorf M 4212 483 501 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 984
9 Svitil Thomas 1985 HSV Linz M 4805 490 486 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 976

Senioren 1 (1963-1977)
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summe

1 Camini Livio 1965 HSV - Steyr S1 7953 526 534 535 514 536 525 527 526 531 0 0 0 4240
2 Prammer Bernhard 1961 SV Molln S1 3121 513 490 511 515 529 532 519 525 519 501 515 511 4167
3 Leithinger Ronald 1962 SV Molln S1 7839 487 503 496 487 528 507 504 506 501 489 506 510 4065
4 Hochhauser Thomas 1963 ASKÖ Ried S1 2828 451 492 483 487 480 491 504 493 488 508 516 516 4008
5 Leithinger Bernd 1965 SV Molln S1 4312 471 456 485 496 480 489 485 502 493 505 512 508 3990
6 Brunmayr Gerhard 1964 HSV - Steyr S1 1148 437 441 460 474 489 491 451 479 490 451 487 481 3851
7 Haslinger Klaus 1973 LPSVOÖ S1 168 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Senioren 2 (1953-1962)
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summe

1 Hübner Gerhard 1961 HSV - Steyr S2 3091 487 504 524 490 503 504 499 511 499 512 506 519 4083
2 Gräfner Thomas 1955 PSV Linz S2 1111 502 502 501 504 497 499 505 505 492 510 508 504 4040
3 Lindhuber Wolfgang 1960 WSV Ranshofen S2 4074 490 515 476 470 492 492 486 499 518 505 0 0 3997
4 Wallerstorfer Eduard 1958 ASKÖ Ried S2 7098 491 495 486 482 491 490 501 500 488 482 494 516 3978
5 Angerer Rudolf 1954 SV Überackern S2 608 489 511 450 491 495 481 499 0 482 482 510 487 3964
6 Rath Friedrich 1952 HSV Linz S2 5463 497 490 505 497 487 486 490 499 472 494 483 489 3961
7 Schersch Willibald 1955 SV Ottsdorf S2 1266 493 515 484 487 465 454 447 462 487 483 467 480 3896
8 Zöbl Helmut 1956 SC Offenhausen S2 123 476 472 469 466 474 465 474 474 486 490 446 494 3840
9 Degen Werner 1965 LPSVOÖ S2 1281 461 456 454 460 438 468 447 435 439 461 457 460 3677

10 Wagner Franz 1900 WSV Ranshofen S2 7049 425 427 451 455 466 475 450 462 430 469 0 0 3658
11 Glaser Helmut 1900 HSV - Steyr S2 7088 435 456 462 458 472 459 0 0 0 0 0 0 2742

Senioren 3 (1952 und älter)
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summe

1 Grüner Alois 1943 PSV Linz S3 2294 478 490 502 510 513 514 500 482 480 498 470 473 4009
2 Schweighofer Vinzenz 1942 HSV Linz S3 112 495 509 486 488 470 502 461 492 495 494 484 495 3970
3 Obert Stefan 1951 SV Ottsdorf S3 4816 493 498 476 477 462 444 486 494 465 463 480 476 3880
4 Forsthuber Heinz 1952 HSV Linz S3 1813 475 498 436 480 467 491 442 457 450 483 441 423 3801
5 Grinninger Anton 1949 HSV Linz S3 2233 430 430 397 479 470 459 456 441 463 473 463 459 3722
6 Baumgartner Karl-Heinz 1942 LPSVOÖ S3 130 463 434 445 399 0 0 455 449 457 487 431 448 3638
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1.LIGA
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summe2

1 Ranshofen 12498
Habuda Peter 29971 WSV Ranshofen M 1160 537 524 520 518 517 534 519 542 522 523 0 0 4221
Feldbacher Dietmar 24838 WSV Ranshofen M 1716 530 525 534 537 540 517 543 552 519 519 0 0 4280
Lindhuber Wolfgang 21916 WSV Ranshofen S2 4074 490 515 476 470 492 492 486 499 518 505 0 0 3997

2 SV Molln 12222
Prammer Bernhard 1961 SV Molln S1 3121 513 490 511 515 529 532 519 525 519 501 515 511 4167
Leithinger Bernd 1965 SV Molln S1 4312 471 456 485 496 480 489 485 502 493 505 512 508 3990
Leithinger Ronald 1962 SV Molln S1 7839 487 503 496 487 528 507 504 506 501 489 506 510 4065

3 HSV Steyr 12174
Brunmayr Gerhard 1964 HSV - Steyr S1 1148 437 441 460 474 489 491 451 479 490 451 487 481 3851
Camini Livio 1965 HSV - Steyr S1 7953 526 534 535 514 536 525 527 526 531 0 0 0 4240
Hübner Gerhard 1961 HSV - Steyr S2 3091 487 504 524 490 503 504 499 511 499 512 506 519 4083

4 SV Ottsdorf 11756
Prader Florian 1977 SV Ottsdorf M 2157 503 500 493 472 472 473 497 476 498 495 502 492 3980
Schersch Willibald 1955 SV Ottsdorf S2 1266 493 515 484 487 465 454 447 462 487 483 467 480 3896
Obert Stefan 1951 SV Ottsdorf S3 4816 493 498 476 477 462 444 486 494 465 463 480 476 3880

5 HSV Linz 8896
Rath Friedrich 1952 HSV Linz S2 5463 497 490 505 497 487 486 490 499 472 494 483 489 3961
Fröschl Karin 1960 HSV Linz F 1834 484 468 501 491 494 467 485 503 492 509 477 460 3959
Svitil Thomas 1985 HSV Linz M 4805 490 486 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 976

2.LIGA
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summe

1 SV Überackern 11998
Kogler Marion 1975 SV Überackern F 3740 480 492 490 521 498 513 489 0 501 484 0 0 3988
Dicker Martina 1974 SV Überackern F 2339 464 497 504 514 504 515 509 0 500 500 490 500 4046
Angerer Rudolf 1954 SV Überackern S2 608 489 511 450 491 495 481 499 0 482 482 510 487 3964

2 ASKÖ Ried 11860
Gadringer Christina 1978 ASKÖ Ried F 144 436 488 469 491 469 485 472 501 470 480 482 475 3874
Hochhauser Thomas 1963 ASKÖ Ried S1 2828 451 492 483 487 480 491 504 493 488 508 516 516 4008
Wallerstorfer Eduard 1958 ASKÖ Ried S2 7098 491 495 486 482 491 490 501 500 488 482 494 516 3978

3 SC Offenhausen 11713
Scheuringer Niclas 1998 SC Offenhausen M 3213 487 507 475 510 471 495 502 497 525 517 518 499 4075
Pachler Brigitte 1971 SC Offenhausen F 756 451 455 477 464 451 476 476 472 482 485 466 460 3798
Zöbl Helmut 1956 SC Offenhausen S2 123 476 472 469 466 474 465 474 474 486 490 446 494 3840

4 LPSVOÖ 11383
Steinkleibl Iris 1980 LPSVOÖ F 9313 499 459 464 475 489 483 501 493 0 0 0 0 3863
Degen Stefan 1982 LPSVOÖ M 6640 481 475 482 473 482 485 468 469 485 480 461 462 3843
Degen Werner 1965 LPSVOÖ S2 1281 461 456 454 460 438 468 447 435 439 461 457 460 3677

5 SV Uttendorf 2849
Stark Christina 1979 SV Uttendorf F 4069 407 441 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 848
Barth Florian 1993 SV Uttendorf M 4212 483 501 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 984
Stark Michael 1978 SV Uttendorf M 9097 498 519 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1017

LP5  2021-2022 MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

Öberösterreichischer
Landesschützenverband

ZVR-Zahl:087435772


